Cockails

Golden Sour

Pisco, Passi

Syrup

on [, Passoa L iquor, Hime Juico Simplo

Yuzu Drop

Vodlka, 1 er

non Juice, Yuzu puree, Honey

Angostura Kitters

Paloma

Tuquih Rianco, Gm},)gﬁuit Corclial Gmpglfruit

Soda

The Garden

Gin, Rasil

Cucumber Syrup, Iemon Juice

Tropicolada

Rum, Apricot, Coconut Puree, Pineapplo Juice

/\gua Fresca

Toquila Rianco, Orange Juice, Grapelruit Juice

Cldorflower, Tonic

Flor Di Negroni

Gin, Campari. Rlend Vormouth infusec Hibiscus

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com
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Raar

Stella Dmugﬁ[
IHoineken Draugﬁ[
Asahi super dry 330ml
Corona 355ml
Vodka

Tito’s

Ketel One Citron
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Relvedere

B(),fuga Noble
Befuga Gold Line

Gin
IHendricks

Tanqueray 10
Malfy Originaf
Bolanisl
Roku
Monkey 47
Rumn

Matusalem 15¢
Matusalem 23
Ron Zacapa 23y
Sailor Jorry
Cachaca 51

68
65
55
58

55
65
75
85
85
85
195

65
65
65
75
85
85

85
90
110
55
55

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT
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1265

1650
1870
1870
1870
4095

1430
1430
1365
1575
1785
1200

2420
1200
1200
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Tequila

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Palron Anejo

Patron XO Cafe

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Angjo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

Courvoisier VS
Romy Marlin VSOP

[Hennessy XO
Liqueurs

/\p@rof

Campari
]agermais[er
Sambuca Rlanca
Fernel Branca
Amarello Disaronno

Railoy’s

85
90
105
70
105
115
125
280
230

80
90
195

45
45
50
50
50
50
65

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com

1870
2090
2310
1400
2415
2645
2875
6440
4830
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Whiskey

Singlo Malt

Glenfiddich 12¢ 70 1450
Glenfiddich 15¢ 102 2140
Glonfiddich 18y 140 2940
Gf@nmoran?ie Originaf 10y 85
Talisker 10y 70 1540
lnphroai? 10y 80 1680
Bfonded

]W B[d(?k I.c)[f)()[ 65 1430
W Rlue abel 245 7595
Chivas Regal 18y B5 3105
Japanesa

Nikka From the Rarrel 95 1330
American/Irish

Makers Mark 65 1495
Bulleil Rye 70 2171
Jack Danicls 65 1495
Jameson 60 1380

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com
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Wines ’

Red wine

Alamos Catena, /\rgo_nlina 70
Domaine Triennes, 1.es Aureliens, France 120

Catena, Malbec /\rgan[ina
Pinol Noir, Terfano, ILafy

White Wine

Villa Antinori Bianco, llafy 85
Bourgogn@ Chardonag, 1.a Chablisienne, France 90
Villa Sparina, Gavi del Comune di Gavi, ltaly 15

San |.eonardo, Velie Trentino Allo /\({ig()_, ltaly
Cloudy Cloudy Rag, Sauvignon Blanc, Now
Zoland

Rose
M de Minuly, Rose, France 85
Wﬁisp@n’n? /\ng@f Roso,

France

Champagne/Sparkling Wine

Tai[[ing@r, Rrul 135
Mool Chandon RBrut

'I'aiuinger, Rose 200
Sofi(go Prosecco 75

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com

325
540
620
740

400
420
550
600
895

400
650

799
950
1075
410
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rhf(l

~

Mockiais

Rerry Smash 50

Straswberry Corclial. Apple Juice. Rasil, Lemon Juico, Soda Waler

Colada 50
Pineapple Juice, Apricot, Coconut Puree

Grape Sprilz 7 7 50
Grapehuit Juice, Temon Juice, Grapehuit Soca

Cold Beverage

Icod Tea 40
Iced Colfee 40
Soft Drinks 35
Red bull 55
Juices 40
Still Water 33
Spark[ing Waler 33
Hot Beverage

Flavored Tea 30

Cnglish Breakfast, Carl Groy Tea, Groen Tea

lasmine 1oa, Chamomile

Cofffee

Cspresso 25
Americano 30
Cappuccino 40
Lalle 40
Macchiato 30
Hot Chocolate 40

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com
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Smoothies

Acai Kick

Ranana, Vangco, Acal Borry

Mango Parad'isq
Mango, Pineapple. Passion Truit

Tropi Colada
Ranana, P]’neapple, Coconur
Green Machine

Spimcﬁ, Celory, Broccoli, Mango, Banana, P]’nea},)plb

Raspberry 1.ove

Ra&pbon‘;\t Rluebeny, Ranana

All Prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

www.thia-skylounge.com
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50
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