Cocktails	
Golden Sour Pisco, Passion Fruit, Passoa Liquor, LimeJuice Simple Syrup	85
Yuzu Drop Vodka, Lemon Juice, Yuzu puree, Honey Angostura Bitters	80
Paloma Tequíla Bíanco, Grapefruít Cordíal Grapefruít Socla	80
T he Garden Gín, Rasíl, Cucumber Syrup, Lemon Juíce	80
T ropicolada Rum, Aprícot, Coconut Puree, Pineapple Juíce	75
Agua Fresca Tequila Bianco, Orange Juíce, Grapefruít Juíce Elder£Iower, Toníc	75
F lor Dí Negroní Gín, Campari, Blend Vermouth ínlused Híbiscus	85

.

Bear		
Stella Draught	68	
Heineken Draught	65	
Asahí super dry 330ml	55	
Corona 355ml	58	
Vodka	50	
Títo's	55	1265
Ketel One Citron	65	
Círoc	75	1650
Grey Goose	85	1870
Belvedere	85	1870
Beluga Noble	85	1870
Beluga Gold Line	195	4095
Gin		
Hendricks	65	1430
Tanqueray 10	65	1430
Malfy Original	65	1365
Botaníst	75	1575
Roku	85	1785
Monkey 47	85	1200
Rum		
Matusalem 15y	85	
Matusalem 23y	90	
Ron Zacapa 23y	110	2420
Sailor Jerry	55	1200
Cachaça 51	55	1200

Tequíla		
Patron Sílver	85	1870
Patron Reposado	90	2090
Patron Añejo	105	2310
Patron XO Cafe	70	1400
Don Julio Blanco	105	2415
Don Julio Reposado	115	2645
Don Julio Añejo	125	2875
Don Julio 1942	280	6440
Clase Azul Reposado	230	4830
Cognac		
Courvoisier VS	80	
Remy Martín VSOP	90	
Hennessy XO	195	
Líqueurs		
Aperof	45	
Camparí	45	
Jagermeister	50	
Sambuca Blanca	50	
Fernet Branca	50	
Amaretto Dísaronno	50	
Baíley's	65	

าโล Whiskey Single Malt Glenfiddich 12y 70 1450 Glenfiddich 15v 102 2140 Glenfiddich 18y 140 2940 Glenmorangie Original 10y 85 Talísker 10y 70 1540 Laphroaig 10y 80 1680 Rlandad IW Black Label 65 1430 **IW Blue Label** 245 7595 Chívas Regal 18y 135 3105 Japanese Nikka From the Barrel 95 1330 American/Irish Makers Mark 65 1495 Bulleit Rye 70 2171 Jack Daniels 65 1495 60 1380 lameson

.

Wines	Ţ	
Red wine		
Alamos Catena, Argentína	70	325
Domaine Triennes, Les Aureliens, France	120	540
Catena, Malbec Argentína		620
Pínot Noír, Terlano, Italy		740
White Wine		
Villa Antínorí Bíanco, Italy	85	400
Bourgogne Chardonay, La Chablísíenne, France	90	420
Vílla Sparína, Gaví del Comune di Gaví, Italy	115	550
San Leonardo, Vette Trentíno Alto Adíge, Italy		600
Cloudy Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland		895
Rose		
M de Mínuty, Rose, France	85	400
Whispering Angel Rose,		650
France		
Champagne/Sparkling Wine		
Taíttínger, Brut	135	799
Moet Chandon Brut		950
Taitlínger, Rose	200	1075
Solígo Prosecco	75	410

Mocktails	
Berry Smash Strawberry Cordial, Apple Juice, Rasil, Lemon Juice, Soda Water	50
Colada Píneapple Juíce, Aprícot, Coconut Puree	50
Grape Spritz Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Soda	50
Cold Reverage	
Iced Tea	40
Iced Colfee	40
Soft Drínks	35
Red bull	55
Juices	40
Still Water	33
Sparkling Water	33
Hot Beverage F lavored Tea English Breaklast, Earl Grey Tea, Green Tea Jasmíne Tea, Chamomíle	30
Coffee	
Espresso	25
Americano	30
Cappuccíno	40
Latte	40
Macchiato	30
Hot Chocolate	40

Smoothies

Acaí Kíck	50
Ranana, Mango, Acaí Reny	
Mango Paradíse Mango, Píneapple, Passíon Fruít	50
T ropí Colada Ranana, Píneapple, Coconuț	50
Green Machíne Spínach, Celery, Broccolí, Mango, Ranana, Píneapple	50
Raspberry Love Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana	50